
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X338 MOTOCROSS - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 11, 2012

450 Motocross

MOTO-X 338 NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  339.5571

800 M. Alessi  239.8322

32 T. Hahn  340.0953

85 R. Marshall  240.2264

3 M. Brown  340.6715

715 P. Nicoletti  340.7136

25 B. Tickle  440.7247

18 D. Millsaps  340.8148

33 J. Grant  540.8519

28 T. Rattray  240.89410

71 K. Rookstool  340.95611

29 A. Short  341.04812

61 A. Howell  341.13913

21 J. Weimer  241.34414

16 J. Dowd  541.52115

11 K. Chisholm  441.87416

10 J. Brayton  241.98017

60 M. Lemoine  542.00018

43 C. Craig  1342.06419

81 R. Kiniry  342.06920

46 L. Smith  642.11921

224 H. Harrison  642.19422

91 D. Carlson  542.41123

36 K. Regal  342.60224

340 R. Blizzard  242.71625

52 B. LaMay  342.77426

59 V. Friese  342.78327

75 J. Hill  342.89828

672 S. Rarick  443.02329

66 J. Thomas  543.03530

532 R. Renner  343.11831

241 D. Anderson  643.15332

227 C. Martinez  343.34633

449 D. Kessler  343.38534

766 K. Caselli  343.55035

765 M. Giese  643.84936

242 S. MacDonald  343.96737

945 M. Stryker  1144.18138

531 T. Krieg  1144.51239

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  243.8061

800 M. Alessi  243.9832

32 T. Hahn  244.3063

85 R. Marshall  244.3784

715 P. Nicoletti  244.5005

18 D. Millsaps  344.5686

29 A. Short  344.8127

3 M. Brown  445.1668

28 T. Rattray  245.1939

33 J. Grant  245.44010

21 J. Weimer  145.48311

71 K. Rookstool  345.50712

25 B. Tickle  345.53013

11 K. Chisholm  345.67714

59 V. Friese  446.20915

81 R. Kiniry  446.24316

46 L. Smith  646.25517

61 A. Howell  546.31618

75 J. Hill  246.32619

43 C. Craig  346.33820

60 M. Lemoine  546.39421

224 H. Harrison  446.44522

36 K. Regal  246.49623

16 J. Dowd  146.52924

10 J. Brayton  146.53425

672 S. Rarick  346.59926

241 D. Anderson  446.71327

52 B. LaMay  346.76228

66 J. Thomas  347.02829

449 D. Kessler  147.02930

91 D. Carlson  347.19931

945 M. Stryker  347.61332

227 C. Martinez  447.64033

532 R. Renner  347.73334

765 M. Giese  248.14335

340 R. Blizzard  148.24336

531 T. Krieg  348.26437

242 S. MacDonald  248.45138

766 K. Caselli  1248.69439

26 M. Byrne  148.97340

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  135.5791

5 R. Dungey  235.6302

715 P. Nicoletti  135.9083

85 R. Marshall  136.2004

32 T. Hahn  236.2235

36 K. Regal  136.3576

18 D. Millsaps  236.4037

29 A. Short  236.5528

28 T. Rattray  236.7189

33 J. Grant  336.72010

10 J. Brayton  236.97011

25 B. Tickle  436.99612

11 K. Chisholm  437.00113

21 J. Weimer  137.19814

81 R. Kiniry  237.38215

3 M. Brown  337.40816

61 A. Howell  337.49917

60 M. Lemoine  237.58518

46 L. Smith  437.66819

71 K. Rookstool  337.75920

16 J. Dowd  237.80421

66 J. Thomas  238.07022

26 M. Byrne  138.12323

227 C. Martinez  338.12424

224 H. Harrison  538.18225

75 J. Hill  338.27226

52 B. LaMay  338.30927

241 D. Anderson  238.34528

43 C. Craig  638.35429

59 V. Friese  438.38730

945 M. Stryker  238.40831

449 D. Kessler  338.45832

91 D. Carlson  238.71133

672 S. Rarick  538.91134

766 K. Caselli  1538.97535

340 R. Blizzard  239.07836

765 M. Giese  239.22337

531 T. Krieg  639.25038

532 R. Renner  639.27939

242 S. MacDonald  239.43140
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